
2020 Rate Card for KMSC Membership Renewal 
 

Payments due 5/1/2020 
 

Rates Effective February 2020 
 

Primary Membership Dues ($) Possible Additions to Dues ($) 

Membership Type 
(Renewals Only) 

Annual 
Dues  

Annual Dues 
Senior Rate       
(Subtracts $15 
when one 
shareholder is  
62 yrs. or older 
as of 5/1/2020.) 

Additional Adult 
Member (+$100 for 
each adult 22 yrs. 
or older above 
maximum allowed 
in membership type 
as of 5/1/2020.) 

Share 
Purchase  
(For 
shareholders 
who joined in 
2019.) 

Late Fee 
(Applies if 
payment is made 
after 5/1/2020)  

Single (adult 
shareholder over 
18 yrs. old on 
5/1/2020) 

385.00 370.00 N/A- See Double + 200.00 + 30.00 

Double (2 people, 
with at least ONE a 
qualified 
adult shareholder on 
5/1/2020) 

510.00 495.00 + 100.00 + 200.00 + 40.00 

Family (3 or more 
members of 
household of which 
no more than 2 
are aged 22 yrs. or 
older on 5/1/2020, 
including 
shareholder[s]) 

625.00 610.00 + 100.00 + 200.00 + 60.00 
 

Waiver (For 
members who will be 
inactive in 2020.  
Must be approved 
each year by the 
Board.  Three year 
maximum) 

100.00 100.00 n/a n/a See above 

Notes:  All individuals on a membership must reside at the same household address. If you choose to resign or 

transfer your shares, please formally notify the KMSC. Contact the Membership Director at kmsc-

membership@kempmill.org or call 240-505-6659 with any questions or comments.   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Please invite your friends and neighbors to join the Club this year…. 

 

2020 Rate Card for New KMSC Full Membership 

February 2020 

NEW MEMBERS save 50% off their first-year membership dues with share purchase 

Membership Dues Rates ($) 

Membership Type 
(New) 

Annual 
Dues  

First Year 
Dues- 50% 
If Paid With 
First $200  
Half-Share  

First Year New 
Senior Rate Dues-   
(50% Senior Rate 
when one 
shareholder is  
62 yrs. or older 
as of 5/1/2020.) 

First Half-Share 
(Share cost is 
$400 and is  
paid over the 
first two years) 

Total 
Payment 
Due  
without and 
with Senior 
Discount 
 

Additional Adult 
Member (Add $100 
for each adult 22 
yrs. or older above 
maximum allowed 
in membership type 
as of 5/1/2020.) 

Single (adult 
shareholder over 
18 yrs.old on 
5/1/2020) 

385.00 192.50 177.50 + 200.00 392.50 or 
$377.50 

N/A- See Double 

Double (2 people, 
with at least ONE 
a qualified 
adult shareholder 
on 5/1/2020) 

510.00 255.00 240.00 + 200.00 455.00 or 
440.00 

+ 100.00 

Family (3 or more 
members of 
household of 
which no more 
than 2 are aged 22 
yrs. or older on 
5/1/2020, including 
shareholder[s]) 

625.00 312.50 297.50 + 200.00 512.50 or 
497.50 

+ 100.00 

Notes:  Offer not available to new members who purchase and transfer an existing member’s share.  All individuals 
on a membership must reside at the same household address.   

 
2020 Rate Card for Trial Memberships ($) 

Membership Type 10-Week Additional Adult Member 

Single 
(adult shareholder over 18 yrs. old on 
5/1/2020) 

300.00 + 100.00 

Double (2 people, with at least ONE a 
qualified adult on 5/1/2020) 

300.00 + 100.00 

Family (3 or more members of household 
of which no more than 2 are aged 22 yrs. 
or older on 5/1/2020, including 
shareholder[s]) 

300.00 + 100.00 

Notes: Offer not available to new members who purchase and transfer an existing member’s share.  All individuals on 
a membership must reside at the same household address.  The 10-week period will be continuous from whatever 
start date you select during our pool season. 
 

New Member Notes:  
*** 2020 Only: No fee required for transfer of existing shares to new ownership.   

 
Membership forms are available on our website at swim.kempmill.org.  Payments may be made in cash, by check, 
and Paypal.  Returned checks will result in a $25 fee.  Paypal includes additional transaction fees.  Please contact 
the Membership Director at kmsc-membership@kempmill.org or call 240-505-6659 with any questions or comments. 


